RCMA423_D00063_00_D_XXEN/06.2015
LINETRAXX® RCMA423
Residual current monitor for monitoring AC-, DC- and
pulsed DC currents in TN- and TT systems
2	 RCMA423_D00063_00_D_XXEN/06.2015
LINETRAXX® RCMA423 Residual current monitor for monitoring AC-, DC-
and pulsed DC currents in TN- and TT systems
LINETRAXX® RCMA423

Device version with screw terminals on request.
1) Absolute values
Type designation Art. No.
Mounting clip for screw mounting
(1 piece per device)
B 9806 0008
Accessories
Ordering information
Suitable system components
Type designation
Internal diameter
(mm)
Type Art. No.
Measuring current
transformers
ø 20 W20AB B 9808 0008
ø 35
W35AB B 9808 0016
W35ABP B 9808 0051
ø 60
W60AB B 9808 0026
W60ABP B 9808 0052
ø 120 W120AB B 9808 0041
ø 210 W210AB B 9808 0040
Type designation Length/m Type Art. No.
Connection cable
measuring current
transformer
1 WX-100 B 9808 0503
2,5 WX-250 B 9808 0504
5 WX-500 B 9808 0505
10 WX-1000 B 9808 0511
		  RCMA423_D00063_00_D_XXEN/06.2015	 5
Residual current monitor RCMA423